
TEXT 
YOUR 

BRANCH
CHECK INVENTORY, PLACE ORDERS,
SEND PICTURES, REQUEST DELIVERY 

STATUS, AND MORE!
ALL AT YOUR FINGERTIPS



Ann Arbor   |

Comstock Park   |

Flint   |

Grand Rapids   |

Jackson   |

Kalamazoo   |

Lansing   |

Livonia   |

Macomb   |

Muskegon   |

New Hudson   |

Pontiac   |

Saginaw   |

St. Joseph   |

Taylor   |

Toledo   |

Troy   |

Traverse City   |

Warren   |

734.761.5511

616.552.9440

810.743.1160

616.531.4400

517.789.7191

269.343.5504

517.371.1770

734.524.0623

586.677.1590

231.733.4421

248.437.3070

248.335.6527

989.799.4805

269.281.4330

734.374.8231

419.727.8700

248.429.2226

231.946.7391

586.779.1730

Use your branch’s main number or 
text directly from the B-Y App!


